
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
14 
88 
11 
44 
5 

Name 
Liam Lindquist 
Charlie Engman 
Tova Troué 
Ville Fransson 
Anton Hodin 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 

5 

Total Tm 
5:32.418 
5:57.716 
6:02.568 

5:41.211 

Diff 

25.298 
30.150 

1 Lap 

Gap 

25.298 
4.852 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
44.422 
48.007 
48.190 

53.811 

In Lap 
5 
4 
3 
0 
5 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Karlskoga MF 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Hedemora 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.298 

Avg. Speed 

58,676 

Best Lap Tm 

44.422 

Best Speed 

73,180 

Best Lap by 

14 - Liam Lindquist 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
MiniRR Junior 

Sprintrace 6varv 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:23:14 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-25 11:45 


